
PAVILION

NAME______________________________________________________________________________________________

SITE / CABIN # ______________________________  # OF GUESTS ___________________

CHECK OUT DATE _________________________________________________________________________

SELF STORAGE

RV STORAGE

�

UNCLE PEN’S
SELF CONTAINED OVERFLOW

HIPPY
HILL

OVERFLOW

SANDY
HOLLER

OVERFLOW

WILMA LEE
OVERFLOW

PEVA’S
PLACE

OVERFLOW

FRONT FENCE OVERFLOW

BI
RC

H 
M

ON
RO

E 
LA

NE

JA
CK

 C
OX

 D
R.

JIM
M

Y 
M

A
RT

IN
 D

R.

LESTER FLATT DR.

BE
RN

AR
D 

LE
E 

DR
.

MCI
YE

R 
DR

.

HIPPY HILL ROAD

BRUMMET ROAD

N
OR

TH
 W

OO
DS

 D
RI

VE

RALPH STA
N

LEY ROA
D

DILLMAN TWINS LN.DILLMAN TWINS LN.

BILL MONROE LN.

BILL MONROE ROAD

BILL MONROE WALKING TRAIL
 

BILL MONROE WALKING TRAIL

TICKET
BOOTH

SPEED
LIMIT

10

SPEED
LIMIT

10

SPEED
LIMIT

10

BILL MONROE WALKING TRAIL

44

45

46
47
48

49
50

43

51

52
53

54
55

56
57
58

59
60

61
62

63
64 65

66

67
68

69

70

71 72

73

74
75

76

77 78
79

80

81

82

83

84 87
88

89

90

91

92

93
94

95
96

97
98

99
100

101
102

103
104

105

106

107

108
109

110

111

116
117

118
119

120
121

122
123

124
125

126
127

128

136137138139140141142
143144145

146147148149
149a
149b
149c

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163

164
165

168169

17
0

17
1

17
2

17
3

17
4

17
517
617
717
817
918
018
118
218
3

184
185
186
187188
189190
191192
193194 195

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

286

287

207

206

208 209 210 211 212
213

21
4

21
5

21
6

21
7

21
821
9

220

221

222

223

224
225
226
227
228
229

23
0

23
1

23
2

23
3

234
235
236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246
247

248
249

250
251

LL
01

LL
00

2345677a7b7c

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15
16

17
181920

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

57A 85 86

Bill Monroe
Lakeside Camper

Rutherfords
Roost
Lakeside
Camper

THE HISTORIC
BILL MONROE
MUSIC STAGE

HIPPY HILL
STAGE

TENT CAMPING

Uncle Pen’s
Cabin

Sandy Holler
Cabin

Bill Monroe’s
Homestead

7

14

6

8

Bertie
Playground

Lil’ Fred &
Lil’ Don

Lil’ Fred &
Lil’ Don

Catch & Release 
Only

Memory Wall &
Bean Blossom Sign

Jimmy Martin Plaza

9

10

11

12
13

Pickin’
Parlor

RALPH
STANLEY

FLATS
SITES 214–237

MILLER HILL

SANDY
HOLLER

TENT CAMPING

VIP CAMPING

THE WOODS
SITES 43-111

THE WOODS
SITES 43-111

HIPPY HILL
SITES 116-128

& 136-183

WILMA LEE
CIRCLE

WILMA LEE
CIRCLE

CABINS 9 – 13
SITES 184 – 213,

 238 – 251 &
286 & 287

SITES 2-32

CHARLIE MONROE
CIRCLE

SITES 2-32

SHOWER HOUSE

REGISTRATIONREGISTRATION
Museum, Gift Shop &

Camp Store

PASTOR
BAGGETT

LAKE

BILL MONROE WALKING TRAIL BILL M
ONROE W

ALKIN
G TRAIL

5

4

3

2

1

# RUSTIC CABIN

# PRIMITIVE CABIN

TENT CAMPING

RENTAL CAMPER

RESTROOM

PAY SHOWERS

COIN LAUNDRY

DUMP STATION

PORT-0-POT

POTABLE WATER

DUMPSTER

PLAYGROUND

FIRE PIT

HANDICAPPED PARKING

PARKING

FESTIVAL OVERFLOW

REGISTRATION ATMWIFI CAFÉ
no unaccompanied minors

ICE FIREWOOD

INDIANA

135

CAMPGROUND MAP KEY

▲
Morgantown

7.5 miles

Nashville
5 miles

▼

Museum, Gift Shop & Camp Store, WiFi Café & Office 
Monday – Saturday 10 am – 5 pm · Closed Sunday

After-hours Emergency # 765.913.8780
Call 911 for life threating or medical emergency

Check-in 3 PM · Check-out 11 AM
Sunday Late Check-out  1 PM (campsites only)
Reservation packets in outside box day of by 3 PM.

Firewood, Ice and Golf Cart Rentals available
After hours forms for ice and firewood in outside box.

Bill Monroe’s
Campground & Cabins

Bill Monroe’s
Campground & Cabins

812.988.6422
BillMonroeCamping.com   

5163 North State Road 135
Morgantown, IN 46160

Reserve a Cabin or RV with

airbnb.com/p/billmonroemusicpark
andcampground

Reserve a Campsite with 

campspot.com/book/billmonroemusicpark


